T H E  B I G  B L A C K  B O O K  |  E D I T I O N  6  |  PRICE LIST may 2011
	 Colour Rings
	 14	 Colour Ring Loan
		  100% Human Hair	 AD/CRLOAN/HR02		  £30.00
		  Thermofibre™ Hair	 AD/CRLOAN/TR01		  £30.00
		  Premium Synthetic Hair 	 AD/CRLOAN/SH01		  £30.00
	 14	 Buy a Colour Ring
		  100% Human Hair	 HR02		  £30.00

	  		  M4/W/22	 22”	 £107.65
	 Pure Hair - Ultimate
	 22	 Italian Remi Double Drawn Silky Straight Weft 100g	 ES/M2/W/16	 16”	 £93.05
			   ES/M2/W/20	 20”	 £118.10
	  		  ES/M2/W/24	 24”	 £148.60
	 22	 Indian Remi Double Drawn Silky Straight Weft 100g	 V1/W/18	 18”	 £101.45
	 22	 Indian Remi Single Drawn Silky Straight Weft 100g	 M1/W/18	 18”	 £76.50
	  		  M1/W/20	 20”	 £91.35
	  		  M1/W/22	 22”	 £104.65
	 23	 Indian Remi Single Drawn Soft Wave Weft 100g	 M4/W/18	 18”	 £79.50
		   	 M4/W/20	 20”	 £94.35
	  		  M4/W/22	 22”	 £107.65
	 24	 Indian Remi Single Drawn French Curl Weft 100g	 M3/W/18	 18”	 £79.50
	  		  M3/W/20	 20”	 £94.35
	  		  M3/W/22	 22”	 £107.65
	 25	 Chinese Remi Single Drawn Silky Straight Weft 100g	 M2/W/16	 16”	 £60.00
	  		  M2/W/18	 18”	 £72.95
	  		  M2/W/20	 20”	 £84.95
			   M2/W/22	 22”	 £96.00
	 Pure Hair - Platinum
	 28	 Remi Cuticle Removed Silky Straight Weft 100g	 D1/W/18	 18”	 £69.95
			   D1/W/20	 20”	 £81.95
			   D1/W/22	 22”	 £93.00
	 30	 Remi Cuticle Removed Curly Weft 100g	 D4/W/18	 18”	 £72.95
			   D4/W/20	 20”	 £84.95
			   D4/W/22	 22”	 £96.00
	 Pure Hair - Gold
	 30	 Silky Straight Weft 100g	 B1/W/14	 14”	 £39.05
			   B1/W/16	 16”	 £49.15
			   B1/W/18	 18”	 £55.85
			   B1/W/20	 20”	 £64.25
			   B1/W/22	 22”	 £72.55
			   B1/W/24	 24”	 £82.65
			   B1/W/26	 26”	 £90.95
	 31	 Exotic Curl Weft 100g	 B3/W/18	 18”	 £58.85
			   B3/W/20	 20”	 £67.25
			   B3/W/22	 22”	 £75.55
	  		  B3/W/24	 24”	 £85.65
	 32	 American Indian Weft 100g	 B2/W/10	 10”	 £26.50
			   B2/W/12	 12”	 £30.95
			   B2/W/14	 14”	 £42.05
			   B2/W/16	 16”	 £52.15
			   B2/W/18	 18”	 £58.85
			   B2/W/20	 20”	 £67.25
			   B2/W/22	 22”	 £75.55
	 Pure Hair - Original
	 34	 Silky Straight Weft 100g	 A1/W/10	 10”	 £23.45
			   A1/W/12	 12”	 £27.65
			   A1/W/14	 14”	 £36.05
			   A1/W/16	 16”	 £46.05
			   A1/W/18	 18”	 £52.75
			   A1/W/20	 20”	 £61.15
			   A1/W/22	 22”	 £69.55
			   A1/W/24	 24”	 £79.65
			   A1/W/26	 26”	 £88.05
			   A1/W/28	 28”	 £93.05
			   A1/W/30	 30”	 £96.40
	 34	 Silky Straight Keratin 10 Strands	 A1/K10/18	 18”	 £10.50
			   A1/K10/26	 26”	 £19.95
		  Silky Straight Keratin 25 Strands	 A1/K25/18	 18”	 £22.95
		  Silky Straight Keratin 50 Strands	 A1/K50/18	 18”	 £40.25
	 34	 Silky Straight Micro Ring 10 Strands	 A1/MR10/18	 18”	 £10.50
			   A1/MR10/20	 20”	 £13.95
Page	 Product	 Product		  Price (ex VAT)	 Price (ex VAT)	 Price (ex VAT)	 Price (ex VAT)	 Price (inc VAT)
	 Name	 Code	 Length	 1 unit	 6 Units	 36 Units	 72 Units	 RRP
MAIL ORDER:  +44 (0)20 8998 9840  |  mailorder@americandreamextensions.com  |  Mon-Fri: 9.30am - 6.30pm
Page	 Product	 Product		  Price (ex VAT)	 Price (ex VAT)	 Price (ex VAT)	 Price (ex VAT)	 Price (inc VAT)
	 Name	 Code	 Length	 1 unit	 6 Units	 36 Units	 72 Units	 RRP
		  Pure Hair - Original - Cont
	 34	 Silky Straight Micro Ring 10 Strands
		  (with ring feeder & micro rings attached) 	 A1/MRR10/18	 18”	 £14.50
	 35	 Soft Wave Weft 100g	 A4/W/14	 14”	 £39.05
			   A4/W/16	 16”	 £49.15
			   A4/W/18	 18”	 £55.85
	  		  A4/W/20	 20”	 £64.25
			   A4/W/22	 22”	 £72.55
			   A4/W/24	 24”	 £82.65
	 35	 Soft Wave Keratin 10 Strands	 A4/K10/18	 18”	 £10.95
		  Soft Wave Keratin 25 Strands	 A4/K25/18	 18”	 £23.95
		  Soft Wave Keratin 50 Strands	 A4/K50/18	 18”	 £41.00
	 36	 Deep Wave Weft 100g 	 A6/W/14	 14”	 £39.05
	  		  A6/W/16	 16”	 £49.15
			   A6/W/18	 18”	 £55.85
			   A6/W/20	 20”	 £64.25
			   A6/W/22	 22”	 £72.55
	 36	 Deep Wave Keratin 10 Strands	 A6/K10/18	 18”	 £10.95
		  Deep Wave Keratin 25 Strands	 A6/K25/18	 18”	 £23.95
		  Deep Wave Keratin 50 Strands	 A6/K50/18	 18”	 £41.00
	 37	 Spiral Curl Weft 100g	 A9/W/18	 18”	 £55.85
			   A9/W/20	 20”	 £64.25
			   A9/W/22	 22”	 £72.55
			   A9/W/24	 24	 £82.65
	 Pure Hair - Trend
	 40	 Silky Straight Weft 100g
		  Brunettes & Red Colours	 T1/W/14	 14”	 £22.95
		  Brunettes & Red Colours	 T1/W/18	 18”	 £34.95
		  Brunettes & Red Colours	 T1/W/22	 22”	 £47.95
		  Warm & Cool Blondes, Extreme, Streaked & Two-Toned 	 T1/W/14	 14”	 £27.95
		  Warm & Cool Blondes, Extreme, Streaked & Two-Toned	 T1/W/18	 18”	 £44.95
		  Warm & Cool Blondes, Extreme, Streaked & Two-Toned	 T1/W/22 	 22” 	 £61.95
	 41	 Soft Wave Weft 100g
		  Brunettes & Red Colours	 T4/W/14	 14”	 £23.95
		  Brunettes & Red Colours	 T4/W/18	 18”	 £35.95
		  Brunettes & Red Colours	 T4/W/22	 22”	 £48.95
		  Warm & Cool Blondes, Extreme, Streaked & Two-Toned	 T4/W/14	 14”	 £28.95
		  Warm & Cool Blondes, Extreme, Streaked & Two-Toned	 T4/W/18	 18”	 £45.95
		  Warm & Cool Blondes, Extreme, Streaked & Two-Toned	 T4/W/22	 22”	 £62.95
42	 Deep Wave Weft 100g
		  Brunettes and Red Colours	 T6/W/14	 14”	 £24.95
		  Brunettes and Red Colours	 T6/W/18	 18”	 £36.95
		  Brunettes and Red Colours	 T6/W/22	 22”	 £49.95
		  Warm & Cool Blondes, Extreme, Streaked & Two-Toned  	 T6/W/14	 14”	 £29.95
		  Warm & Cool Blondes, Extreme, Streaked & Two-Toned	 T6/W/18	 18”	 £46.95
		  Warm & Cool Blondes, Extreme, Streaked & Two-Toned	 T6/W/22	 22”	 £63.95
		  Partings
	 44	 Silky Straight No Parting Small	 A1/P1/14	 14”	 £24.95
			   A1/P1/18	 18”	 £24.95
			   A1/P1/22	 22”	 £24.95
	 44	 Silky Straight Centre Parting Small	 A1/P2/14	 14”	 £24.95
			   A1/P2/18	 18”	 £24.95
			   A1/P2/22	 22”	 £24.95
	 44	 Silky Straight Centre Parting Medium	 A1/P5/18	 18”	 £37.50
		  QuickFix™ Hair Clip-In Extensions
	 48	 Silky Straight QuickFix™ Clip	 A1/QFC12/18	 18”	 £15.00		  £9.95	 £8.50	 £24.95
	  		  A1/QFC12/24	 24”	 £24.95		  £19.95	 £18.50	 £39.95
	 48	 Soft Wave QuickFix™ Clip	 A4/QFC12/18	 18”	 £15.95		  £10.95	 £9.50	 £25.95